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Comline OSP Gland Plates

The Comline OSP Gland Plates are designed to maintain the
cabinet rating by covering pre-cut holes. They are finished
to match the cabinet they're mounted to. They include a
factory-installed foam-in-place gasket, stainless steel
hardware and grounding provision. The package includes a
solid gland plate.

FEATURES

The Comline OSP Gland Plates are designed to maintain the cabinet rating by covering pre-cut holes
They are finished to match the cabinet they're mounted to
They include a factory-installed foam-in-place gasket, stainless steel hardware and grounding provision

The package includes a solid gland plate



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

EGPACT20

EGPST

EGPACT15

EGPACCR23

EGPHX29

EGPS2

EGPHX20

WARNING

Article Number

17046

17043

17045

17047

17051

17044

17048

Height

838mm

506mm

506mm

838mm

838mm

838mm

838mm

Table 1/1

Width Material

38Tmm Aluminum
38Tmm Aluminum
38Tmm Aluminum
38Tmm Aluminum
38Tmm Aluminum
38Tmm Aluminum
38Tmm Aluminum

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encegpact20
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encegps1
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encegpact15
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encegpaccr23
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encegphx29
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encegps2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encegphx20
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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