

Comline OSP Gland Plates



The Comline OSP Gland Plates are designed to maintain the cabinet rating by covering pre-cut holes. They are finished to match the cabinet they're mounted to. They include a factory-installed foam-in-place gasket, stainless steel hardware and grounding provision. The package includes a solid gland plate.

FEATURES

The Comline OSP Gland Plates are designed to maintain the cabinet rating by covering pre-cut holes

They are finished to match the cabinet they're mounted to

They include a factory-installed foam-in-place gasket, stainless steel hardware and grounding provision

The package includes a solid gland plate

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Material	Finish	Color
EGPS2	17044	838mm	381mm	Aluminum	Powder Coated	Light Gray
EGPACT15	17045	506mm	381mm	Aluminum	Powder Coated	Light Gray
EGPACT20	17046	838mm	381mm	Aluminum	Powder Coated	Light Gray
EGPACCR23	17047	838mm	381mm	Aluminum	Powder Coated	Light Gray
EGPHX20	17048	838mm	381mm	Aluminum	Powder Coated	Light Gray
EGPHX29	17051	838mm	381mm	Aluminum	Powder Coated	Light Gray
EGPS1	17043	506mm	381mm	Aluminum	Powder Coated	Light Gray

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF